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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Tasch188
AIM Athletics

9.200 9.550 9.2759.800 37.825
4T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Brooklynn Massoth317
Maximum Athletics

9.250 9.200 9.4259.750 37.625
3 6 3 1 2 

2 

Kelsey Ryan187
AIM Athletics

9.350 9.475 9.1509.300 37.275
2 2 9T 3 3 

3 

Grayce NIxon431
RBGA

8.850 9.375 9.0259.550 36.800
14 4 4 5 4 

4 

Kylie Finch222
Cypress

9.025 9.100 8.7259.850 36.700
8 7T 1 9 5 

5 

Finley Thornburgh200
AIM Athletics

9.000 9.450 9.0009.175 36.625
9T 3 13 6 6 

6 

Rachael Sharp444
RBGA

9.375 8.800 8.8259.400 36.400
1 11 6T 8 7 

7 

Mak Adkinson362
Thunder Elite

9.200 9.100 9.1258.950 36.375
4T 7T 15T 4 8 

8 

Katelyn Grimal228
Cypress

8.900 9.100 8.8509.200 36.050
13 7T 11T 7 9 

9 

Lian Torres-Rodriguez453
RBGA

9.000 9.275 8.5509.000 35.825
9T 5 14 11 10 

10 

Liz Fuqua414
RBGA

9.075 8.300 8.6009.400 35.375
7 14 6T 10 11 

11 

Xochitl Martinez223
Cypress

9.000 8.475 8.1758.950 34.600
9T 13 15T 13 12 

12 

Hannah Gingrich492
Bannon's

9.100 9.000 6.6009.500 34.200
6 10 5 15 13 

13 

Colleen Beaudet216
Cypress

8.000 8.025 8.5009.300 33.825
17 16 9T 12 14 

14 

Laura Lopez del Olmo315
Maximum Athletics

8.300 8.575 7.5509.325 33.750
16 12 8 14 15 

15 

Kinsley Crain214
Cypress

8.750 8.275 6.5007.700 31.225
15 15 17 16 16 

16 

Jade Lane512
WGA Texans

8.950 0.000 0.0009.200 18.150
12 17 11T 17 17 

17 
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